Southern District Motorsports Association
Fairbairn Park, ACT

3 September 2017

1 lap club hillclimb

Final results (provisional, v2.0)

Comment Comp# Group# First name
15 1 Jake
35 1 Paul
40 1 Tom
34 1 Martin
44 1 Haemesh
1 1 Tomas
38 1 Reece
25 1 lan
Fastest lady 10 1  Grace
32 1 Emma
39 2 Harry
16 2 Geoffrey
41 2 Ashley
8 2 Benjamin
26 2 Kerry
36 2 Eamonn
2 2 Hendrikus
3 3 Mark
4 4 David
27 4 Michael
5 5  Michael
18 5  Harris
23 6  Mark
19 6  Jonathon
6 6 Peter
7 7 David
43 8 James
9 12 Anthony
21 12 Jim
13 12 John
33 15  Colin
37 15 Jason
22 15  Rohan
30 15  Alexander
42 15  Clayton
11 18  Mathew
12 24 Neville
Record broken 29 25 Jeff
Fastest time of the day 24 28 Morgan
31 28  Aaron
Fastest junior 45 28 Nickalous
14 28  Dave

Last name
Edwards
Allen
Ballard
Crombie
Catterall
Streatfield
Lee
Saunders
Nichols
Moss

Katsanevas
Wren
Slavkovic
Hogan
Evans
Hogan
Hilhorst

Powley

Leaney
Wright

Primrose
McLaughlin

Wyatt
Fox
Black

Yates
Schorn

Hyde
Sharples
Templeton

Merz
King
Thatcher
Hitch
Hitch

Jamieson
Shears
Nichols
McBride
Bondarenko

Coote
Turner

DSQ(N) - exceeded 87dB track noise limit

Car

Toyota Paseo
Toyota Paseo
Mazda MX5
Holden Gemini
Honda Civic
Ford Laser
Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla
Suzuki Swift GTi
Ford Laser

Renault Clio RS 182 Cup
Nissan Pulsar S14 SSS
Holden Astra

Peugeot 205 GTi
Mazda MX5

Alfa Romeo 33 Boxer
Mazda MX5

BMW 330Ci E46

Lotus Evora S
Holden VT S8

Toyota MR2
Daihatsu Charade

Toyota Celica Mk 2 TA23
Mazda MX5
Nissan Pulsar SSS

Ford Capri
Holden VY S8

Volvo 242GT (T)
Nissan 180SX
Mitsubishi Lancer (T)

Jacer 99 Formula Vee
Polar Formula Vee
Polar Formula Vee
Manta Formula Vee
Manta Formula Vee

Daihatsu Charade/Moke
Nissan GTR R35
Westfield SE clubman
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza WRX STi

Subaru WRX
Subaru WRX

Class
Type 1/2 up to 1600cc

Type 1/2 1601-2000cc

Type 1/2 2001-3000cc

Type 1/2 over 3000cc

Type 3 up to 1600cc

Type 3 1601-2000cc

Type 3 2001-3000cc

Type 3 over 3000cc

Type 4 over 3000cc

Type 5 1301-2000cc

Type 6 751-1300cc
Type AWD 1/2 over 3000cc
Type AWD/SV 3 up to 1600cc

Type AWD/SV 3 over 3000cc
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16
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24
34
36
37
38
39
41

22
23
26
31
32
35
40

25

15

28

30
33

New
record

47.30

old
record
49.51

47.26

48.66

45.46

48.16

44.98

47.03
46.22
45.51
45.51
45.51

45.94

46.98

45.95

47.36

44.29

52.64

47.21
53.10

49.76
53.35

48.08
53.96
55.69

48.88
49.59

47.57
48.60
50.93

46.70
47.96
49.62
49.89
53.71

Inter 1
2.89
2.80
3.04
3.29
3.09
3.40

3.22
3.14
3.55

2.67
321
2.96
317
291
3.56
291

2.68
2.84

2.77
319

2.95
3.13
337
3.10
2.84
2.90
3.19
3.62
2.95
2.69
2.90
2.85
2.82
3.29
2.59
3.30
2.23

2.95
2.30

Inter 2
13.25
1317

13.27
14.08

13.77
14.86

13.44
15.09
16.80

13.75

Run 1
51.46
50.54
56.62
53.25
61.49
61.30
62.11
64.79
65.96
70.48

51.85
53.96
54,92

58.30
60.45
68.84

54.74

51.26
54.66

52.98
55.64

50.09
57.26
61.06

52,51

5111

49.57
51.78
54.98

47.85
48.98
74.22
50.88
56.57

Inter 1
275
275
2.94
3.22
2.98
3.36

3.10
3.03
351
261
2.84
2.88
2.95
2.95
3.87
2.76
2.35
233
311
2.64
2.85
3.23
2.86
2.80
321

2.98
2.90

2.76

252

3.07

218

292
2.38

Inter 2
12,69
1311
1319
13.89
14.85
14.95
15.95
16.14
16.28
16.96

13.14
13.73

12.39
14.27

12.45
1391
15.25

12.56

47.43
DNS

49.76
53.96

48.57
54.56
55.69

48.88

50.63

49.21
49.19
51.79

46.92
47.96
50.80
50.46
55.02

2.87
3.01
3.36
2.87

2.23

2.98
2.60
2.92
3.29
2.81
2.63
2.85

2.89
2.92

2.69

2.05

2.59
2.25

Inter 2

14.18
12.26
14.23
15.26

12.79

48.32
DNS

DNS
53.84

48.21
53.96
56.33

51.86

Inter 1
2.75
271
2.87
3.28
2.97
3.24

3.10
3.01
3.22
2.61
2.69
2.83
2.94
2.85
3.61
2.82
2.18
2.75
2.88
2.62
2.93
319
2.84
2.68
2.97

2.93
2.84

2.58

2.20

2.27
2.27

Inter 2
12.75
12.98

11.98
13.40
1353
12.41
14.49
1511

12.63

53.25

47.69
53.45

DNS
57.30

48.08
54.47
57.62

49.21
51.22
47.57
48.60
50.93
48.76
48.82
49.62
51.30
54.75
DNS

DNS

Inter 1
2.83
279
2.82
3.31
2.89
331

311
3.26
3.29
2.70
2.64
2.90
2.88
321
3.50
292
227
273
2.87
3.15

3.25

247

2.81

2.65

2.10

227
2.48

Inter 2

11.96
13.55

13.78

13.25

1535

1261

12.63

47.21
53.10

DNS
53.35

49.21
DNS
57.16

DNS
49.74
DNS
48.64
DNS
47.57
48.29
49.81
49.89
54.72
DNS

DNS




